

Mat. Suit-08/2026.
CIS No.-52/2026.
CNR No.WBSP07-000369-2026.

Order No.05.

Dated: 30.06.2026:

Record is put-up today by filing a petn.
Respondent files two petn. U/O. 9 R 1 of C.P. C and U/S. 151 of C.P. Code.
Put-up on dt. fixed.
To date.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.