

Mat. Suit-08/2026.
CIS No.-52/2026.
CNR No.WBSP07-000369-2026.

Order No.06.

Dated: 28.07.2026:

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing of the suit.

Both parties file hazira.

It reflects from the perusal of the record that two petns. U/O. 9 R 1 & U/S. 151 of C.P. Code are pending with the record.

Fix 14.09.2026 for hearing of the two petns. U/O. 9 R 1 & U/S. 151 of C.P. Code.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.